Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
Highland Park™ 1.5
Bungalow Style tlhpC15
Catalog Number:
Project:
TLHPC15 page 1 of 4
Rev. 07/09
32"

blank	 P1	 P2	 P3
no panel	 style 1	 style 2	 style 3
Ordering Guide
Voltage
Panels
Options
Finish
DBL DDB	 DTG
Black Dark	 Dark
 Bronze	 Green
CM CS
Custom Custom
Match Select
DBNS DCRW	 DCRU
Copper Brown	 Beige
Brown Beige
3.	H S, house side shield is not available with distribution option SR4SC or SR5S.
Tersen offers custom
selected RAL powder
coat colors.  See chart
(form 794.3) for cata-
loged optional colors
or contact the factory.
This choice requires
that a custom powder
be manufactured
to match a specific
color chip provided
by the specifier.
HS3 SF	 DF	 PEB1	 PEB2
House Side Single Fusing	 Double Fusing	 120v Photocell	 208,240,277v
Shield 			   Photocell
Photocell
Button
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
Highland Park™ 1.5
Bungalow Style tlhpC15
TLHPC15 page 4 of 4
Rev.  07/09
8’
6’
4’
2’
10’
12’
14’
16’
18’
20’
22’
TAHP24 SPA
TAHP24 SPA
TAHP24 WMA
TPRSSSAHP
22 57J
DM28HP CAP
TPRSSSAHP
12 4J
TPRSSSAHP
8 4J
TPRSSSAHP
14 5J
TPRSSSAHP
20 46J
DM19HP CAP
5”-7” shaft4” shaft4” shaft4”-6” shaft 5” shaft
Recommended Product Family